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Rapid Drain Cleaner
Stick it in, Rapid it out!

Weight  00,28 kg
Dimensions  520 x 45mm

RAPID DRAIN CLEANER

DE

EAN Art. Description 1 QtyDescription 2

8711962053974

8711962053981

120950001

120950101

Rapid Drain Cleaner

Rapid Drain Cleaner

Plastic, W-Europe languages

Plastic, for Scandinavia

2 pcs

2 pcs

Stecken Sie den Rap’id in den Abfluss und ziehen Sie ihn langsam heraus. Entsorgen Sie den 
benutzten Strip im Abfallbehälter.

EN Insert the Rap’id strip into the drain, and then pull it out gently. Throw the used strip in the bin.

NL Steek de Rap’id strip in de afvoer en trek deze daarna rustig eruit. Gebruikte strip in afvalbak 
werpen.

FR Insérer la bande dans l’égout, puis tirez-le doucement. Déposer la bande utilisée dans un récipient.
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